Linear Tubes
Compacts
How to order lamps from RAB
Our model numbers are easy to build and understand. Simply choose from the descriptions below each section of a matrix as seen below,
and be sure to include any hyphens shown. No confusing, company-specific coding. Just basic logic that continues to “make it easy” for you.
LINEAR TUBES
Lamp power End Type Installation TypeCRI
30 = 3000
35 = 3500
40 = 4000
50 = 5000
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
96 = 96"
U6 = 24" Ubend
G = Glass
P = Plastic
= Ballast Bypass
= Ballast Compatible
= Ballast  Replacement
Blank = Glass
FA8
R17D
8 = 80= 17W
= 25W
= 32W
= 32W
= 54W
= 59/54W
= Single
	 Ended
= Double
	 Ended
= Single+
	 Double
	 Ended
6, 9
8
12, 14
15, 17, 18
25
43
BYP
DIR
EXT
SE
DE
SD
CCTLength Material Base Type
43
Lamp Shape
T8
T5
U6
T8 FA8 DE BYP8 5096 G
COMPACTS
Lamp power Installation TypeCRI
30 = 3000
35 = 3500
40 = 4000
50 = 5000
H = Horizontal
V = Vertical
= Ballast Bypass
= Ballast Compatible
8 = 80= 26W
= 40W
9